
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00589 DIYA K 1287
2 STC2024UG02134 ASWATHY DILEEP 1278
3 STC2024UG04618 KAVYA V 1277
4 STC2024UG04816 LAYA MATHEW P 1272
5 STC2024UG02037 ASWATHY K A 1266
6 STC2024UG01478 SREEPARVATHY C S 1257
7 STC2024UG04330 GOPALAKRISHNAN K S 1250
8 STC2024UG03173 GOURI V SATHEESH 1248
9 STC2024UG01020 ELENA BYJU CHIRAMAL 1246

10 STC2024UG01590 JEWEL MARIA K SHAJU 1243
11 STC2024UG01409 AZIN RAHMI T P 1240
12 STC2024UG02261 ANUJA SARA MATHEW 1237
13 STC2024UG02232 SREELAKSHMI T K 1230
14 STC2024UG00578 BHADRA M B 1216
15 STC2024UG03452 ALWIN K P 1216

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04031 HRIYA MURALI M 1215
2 STC2024UG00344 AINJALEENA BABU 1213
3 STC2024UG04620 CHRISTA CUTE THOTTUNGAL 1207
4 STC2024UG04822 LAKSHMI M MANOJ 1202
5 STC2024UG02445 DEVIKA P S 1202
6 STC2024UG03082 PARVATHIVINOD K 1200
7 STC2024UG01506 DEVIKA K A 1195
8 STC2024UG00695 BASIL ROY 1194
9 STC2024UG04113 SIVA V.A. 1193

10 STC2024UG02999 MEENAKSHY PRASANTH 1190
11 STC2024UG00649 SNEHA S 1189
12 STC2024UG02808 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1186
13 STC2024UG02788 HISAN VS 1185
14 STC2024UG05335 SANDRA ELVIS KANNATH 1185
15 STC2024UG00012 ASHRINE TONY 1184
16 STC2024UG00951 ATHULYA VS 1183
17 STC2024UG00460 PARVATHY P R 1182
18 STC2024UG02724 GOURI P M 1181
19 STC2024UG03763 MALAVIKA T G 1181
20 STC2024UG00338 SREEHARI M 1180
21 STC2024UG01841 SREYA P. S 1179
22 STC2024UG00720 RISWANA SHEREEF 1179
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23 STC2024UG01885 HARIPRIYA V T 1178
24 STC2024UG00339 HENNA K 1178
25 STC2024UG02187 MUHSEENA VH 1177
26 STC2024UG05710 RAHANA T R 1176
27 STC2024UG04874 ABHINAV SWAMINTHAN 1175
28 STC2024UG05044 HAKIMA K 1171
29 STC2024UG05028 FAYAS K Y 1169
30 STC2024UG01786 LAKSHMI P G 1169
31 STC2024UG01851 NIRUPAMA S 1168
32 STC2024UG02811 VIMAL JOHN M V 1166
33 STC2024UG02630 ANN P MANI 1165
34 STC2024UG03944 SABANA JABIN 1165
35 STC2024UG03412 PRINCY ANIL 1164
36 STC2024UG04295 RIZA BINU K 1163
37 STC2024UG00257 ANUSREE N 1163
38 STC2024UG01743 SREENANDHA P S 1162
39 STC2024UG04957 ALEENA P B 1159
40 STC2024UG05409 POOJA BINEESH 1159
41 STC2024UG04469 IREIN ROSE J 1158
42 STC2024UG03199 SANUSHA S 1158
43 STC2024UG01772 LINI BIJU 1158
44 STC2024UG01753 ARYA V 1157
45 STC2024UG05807 NITHYA P R 1157
46 STC2024UG04059 JISHAL PANTHALANCHERI 1156
47 STC2024UG04005 ELIZEBETH HELEN JOSHY 1156
48 STC2024UG01043 AFREENA HANIEF N R 1155
49 STC2024UG00998 JESSE JOSE 1154
50 STC2024UG05419 HRIDYA E P 1153
51 STC2024UG03079 NAILA AMINA 1153
52 STC2024UG00519 NANDANA E P 1153
53 STC2024UG05719 LAKSHMI K S 1153
54 STC2024UG05746 KEERTHANA N N 1153
55 STC2024UG04685 GOPIKA P 1153
56 STC2024UG03208 ANAGHA R 1151
57 STC2024UG02793 AAMI C K 1149
58 STC2024UG03242 NIVED KRISHNA P.D. 1147
59 STC2024UG00786 KRISHNA V 1146
60 STC2024UG05632 NEHA SUNIL S 1146
61 STC2024UG03654 ANEENA C. J 1146
62 STC2024UG02504 MUBASHIRA K.K 1146
63 STC2024UG00509 JOGNA JOLISH 1144
64 STC2024UG03490 PM SUDHEEP MURALI 1141
65 STC2024UG00165 R RASHMIKA 1140
66 STC2024UG00331 NATHALIYA FATHIMA TN 1140



67 STC2024UG02468 SHEFANA BEEGUM M 1139
68 STC2024UG01296 PARVATHI T S 1137
69 STC2024UG05374 MARISA JACOB 1136
70 STC2024UG02692 ANGEWIN PORUTHUKKARAN 1135
71 STC2024UG03100 IWIN ANTO A 1135
72 STC2024UG00392 GOPIKA R NAIR 1134
73 STC2024UG05273 ARDRA LENIN 1134
74 STC2024UG03206 DAYANA SUNNY 1134
75 STC2024UG02966 ANJANA RAMACHANDRAN 1133
76 STC2024UG05716 SIVANI S 1133
77 STC2024UG02526 ANURAG C SHEEJ 1132
78 STC2024UG05248 NUHA M 1131
79 STC2024UG03563 BIYA A L 1130
80 STC2024UG05789 ANGEL MARIYA JOSEPH 1130
81 STC2024UG04510 SNEHA K A 1128
82 STC2024UG04988 ALFIYA CA 1127
83 STC2024UG05286 FARZANA BEEVI PH 1127
84 STC2024UG02103 AKHILA S 1126
85 STC2024UG04034 ARYA M S 1126
86 STC2024UG02411 AVIN ROY 1126
87 STC2024UG03062 ANAMIKA V 1125
88 STC2024UG05380 S CHANDRAN 1124
89 STC2024UG04699 AMAL C GEORGE 1123
90 STC2024UG04296 ALEENA P K 1122
91 STC2024UG02937 DIYA RAJEEV 1121
92 STC2024UG01292 C B ANNET 1120
93 STC2024UG03478 DEVIKA.P.S 1120
94 STC2024UG00449 GEETHIKA PREMAN C 1119
95 STC2024UG03988 ANJALI S 1119
96 STC2024UG04044 ANJALI S 1119
97 STC2024UG03645 ALEN K JOFY 1118
98 STC2024UG04920 NEELIMA M M 1117
99 STC2024UG03223 SONA BINOSH 1117

100 STC2024UG04729 MERITA JOHNY 1117
101 STC2024UG00511 ALMA MARIA JOHNSON 1116
102 STC2024UG02381 ANASWARA PRADEEP 1115
103 STC2024UG02408 GOWRIKRISHNA S 1114
104 STC2024UG01919 ALINA C SHYJU 1114
105 STC2024UG02303 ASWATHY P S 1114
106 STC2024UG01777 SERIN P JAMES 1113
107 STC2024UG05398 IMMANUAL SANTINO BENNY 1112
108 STC2024UG02219 ANJANA J FRANCIS 1108
109 STC2024UG03903 EDWIN JOJU 1107
110 STC2024UG04917 SUDHARSANA N 1106



111 STC2024UG03366 ARCHANA N D 1104
112 STC2024UG04174 ANAVADYA K P 1103
113 STC2024UG00975 ALEENA ANTONY 1102
114 STC2024UG01376 ANAMIKA E R 1102
115 STC2024UG03694 SHYBA BASHEER 1101
116 STC2024UG02748 GAYATHRI PV 1100
117 STC2024UG00644 AISLING ANTONY MOYALAN 1098
118 STC2024UG04938 ARYA NANDANA N G 1098
119 STC2024UG05288 ASWIN M 1097
120 STC2024UG04859 GAYATHRI A.S 1093
121 STC2024UG02359 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1093
122 STC2024UG01001 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1092
123 STC2024UG00774 ANEELA ANSON 1092
124 STC2024UG05598 AMRITHA P M 1092
125 STC2024UG05045 MARIYA LIMOSN 1091
126 STC2024UG00726 FOUSIYA N 1091
127 STC2024UG03327 GOPIKA M 1090
128 STC2024UG03424 DEVIKA V 1090
129 STC2024UG01781 SREELAKSHMI K 1089
130 STC2024UG02640 SOURAV P BHUVANESH 1087
131 STC2024UG00342 SREYA K J 1085
132 STC2024UG00359 JOUHAR JINAN P P 1084
133 STC2024UG00571 SNIYA M T 1083
134 STC2024UG05553 ANGANA SUBHASH 1082
135 STC2024UG00694 PAVAN J NAMPUTHIRI 1082
136 STC2024UG00217 NEEHARA M R 1081
137 STC2024UG03188 FATIMA AL SHAMMA 1081
138 STC2024UG00431 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1081
139 STC2024UG04485 SEBAJOSE 1080
140 STC2024UG05084 UTHARA KRISHNA 1078
141 STC2024UG00011 ARDRA KRISHNA 1076
142 STC2024UG01560 AYANA A J 1074
143 STC2024UG00979 STEEVA ROSE 1074
144 STC2024UG03071 DIYA BIJU 1068
145 STC2024UG04943 ADARSH V R 1067
146 STC2024UG04006 ANUMITA BIJOY 1067
147 STC2024UG04128 CATHARINE MANOJ 1064
148 STC2024UG02331 SANA FATHIMA S 1063
149 STC2024UG03810 MOHAMMED ASIF B K 1063
150 STC2024UG00370 NANDANA C J 1061
151 STC2024UG04299 HADIYA HAFEES 1061
152 STC2024UG05095 SWARA SAGARAN 1058
153 STC2024UG05377 NIRANJANA S 1058
154 STC2024UG02287 ANAMIKA M S 1057



155 STC2024UG00892 ANNA ANGEL DAVIS 1057
156 STC2024UG00084 ATHUL V MANOJ 1056
157 STC2024UG03815 FATHIMA ALIYA 1056
158 STC2024UG04535 ANJANA B. 1055
159 STC2024UG01997 SAVIO BIJU 1052
160 STC2024UG04253 VISHNUPRIYA C 1052
161 STC2024UG02978 ESHITHA VENI M PORATHALA 1051
162 STC2024UG01696 ANUSREE S 1049
163 STC2024UG04761 KARTHIKA ANIL A 1048
164 STC2024UG03458 JIYA.P.J 1048
165 STC2024UG05075 GOPIKA N G 1047
166 STC2024UG02012 JISMY LINTUS 1045
167 STC2024UG01015 AIMY SUSAN 1044
168 STC2024UG03364 DEVIKA T S 1043
169 STC2024UG05700 MEENAKSHI P S 1041
170 STC2024UG03328 DEVIKA PRADHAN P 1041
171 STC2024UG00223 MARIEA JOSPHINIE 1039
172 STC2024UG00882 ALIN DEVIS 1036
173 STC2024UG01972 AMRITHA B NAIR 1034
174 STC2024UG01489 GAYATHRI CR 1034
175 STC2024UG00928 ANAMIKA P S 1034
176 STC2024UG03049 ANJANA 1034
177 STC2024UG03660 MEGHA K S 1034
178 STC2024UG05560 A ADVITH KRISHNA 1032
179 STC2024UG03723 JAIMARIA JAMES 1030
180 STC2024UG01745 NIMA BOBBY 1029
181 STC2024UG03870 SREEHARI K P 1029
182 STC2024UG01008 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 1027
183 STC2024UG05459 FAVAS K 1027
184 STC2024UG03794 MEENU P 1025
185 STC2024UG05565 LIYANA ALI K A 1025
186 STC2024UG05615 ANAGHA V A 1025
187 STC2024UG05130 ADITHYA M D 1025
188 STC2024UG00753 ANGEL ROSE JOSE 1024
189 STC2024UG02756 K.SREELAKSHMI 1023
190 STC2024UG04785 RAHUL. R 1022
191 STC2024UG03166 ANGELA JOY 1020
192 STC2024UG01297 SEENA SHINE 1019
193 STC2024UG05688 JERUSHIA SARAL M S 1019
194 STC2024UG03086 MITHILY K M 1017
195 STC2024UG00891 HADIQ SHEREEF 1015
196 STC2024UG03508 JOHNY ROLAND CJ 1013
197 STC2024UG02565 LIYA MAJU 1013
198 STC2024UG03621 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 1012



199 STC2024UG05478 ANUSMITHA T S 1011
200 STC2024UG03803 AMANDA PAULY 1009
201 STC2024UG00046 SRAVAN SURYA 1009
202 STC2024UG05346 VINEETHA M S 1009
203 STC2024UG03276 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 1008
204 STC2024UG00054 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008
205 STC2024UG03850 MEERA KRISHNA TM 1008
206 STC2024UG02963 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 1006
207 STC2024UG05189 JOEL JOHN ROJAN 1006
208 STC2024UG04824 M NIYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1006
209 STC2024UG05161 AKSHAY P S 1005
210 STC2024UG00174 SEEVA ROSE A.S 1004
211 STC2024UG03474 SWEDHA SANKAR 1003
212 STC2024UG02633 SIVAKAMI.N.BAIJU 1003
213 STC2024UG00985 NABEEHA P A 1002
214 STC2024UG02265 SARA ZAINAB 1001
215 STC2024UG03189 NIVYA M M 1000
216 STC2024UG05274 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 999
217 STC2024UG05078 KEERTHANA V S 997
218 STC2024UG00662 SREESHMA MANI. N 997
219 STC2024UG02432 DEVIKA PRADHAN P 996
220 STC2024UG03016 MEENAKSHI S A 996
221 STC2024UG00568 ANAGHA.S.MENON 994
222 STC2024UG02073 BALENDU NEELANAJANAM T S 993
223 STC2024UG00367 ABHIJAY 993
224 STC2024UG04001 AMEENA C.M 991
225 STC2024UG02806 JOHN B PAREKKATTIL 991
226 STC2024UG03774 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991
227 STC2024UG01047 ADHRINATH R 991
228 STC2024UG05707 ANN MARIA JOY 989
229 STC2024UG04637 SIYA RAJ P 989
230 STC2024UG04711 RIONA BINOJI 988
231 STC2024UG01956 SREELAKSHMI PRASAD 986
232 STC2024UG05603 NAFLA PP 986
233 STC2024UG04219 MUBEENA P.M. 984
234 STC2024UG04853 SHIVANGI P S 984
235 STC2024UG04177 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGAL 984
236 STC2024UG04941 NAVANEETH P 983
237 STC2024UG05593 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983
238 STC2024UG02405 RINU MARIYA N L 981
239 STC2024UG03999 ALAN M P 981
240 STC2024UG00425 AMRUTHA PRATHAP 980
241 STC2024UG01878 SANDESH K SATHYAN 977
242 STC2024UG00902 ELSA DESLEY 977



243 STC2024UG04580 RAEUFATH 973
244 STC2024UG01524 NIRANJANA K 972
245 STC2024UG01308 ANAGHA NEENA M 972
246 STC2024UG03095 AYSHATHUL MASHOORA M K 972
247 STC2024UG02746 MALAVIKA A MENON 972
248 STC2024UG05638 DHREESHMA T S 969
249 STC2024UG03972 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967
250 STC2024UG02548 FLOWERET V WILSON 967
251 STC2024UG05540 HIBA FAISAL VALIYAKATH 965
252 STC2024UG01985 AISWARYA HARIKUMAR 964
253 STC2024UG00042 TIMOTHY SABU 961
254 STC2024UG05517 SAFNA HANEEFA 960
255 STC2024UG05769 FATHIMA T A 960
256 STC2024UG03793 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
257 STC2024UG01665 ADHITHYALAKSHMI C.S 954
258 STC2024UG04242 ARDRA SANJEEV 952
259 STC2024UG04119 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 949
260 STC2024UG02183 UTHRAJA PRADEEP 945
261 STC2024UG04015 GAYATRI SANTOSH 944
262 STC2024UG02493 MADHU SANKER T M 944
263 STC2024UG04767 AJMAL AH 932
264 STC2024UG01265 NEHA KISHORE 931
265 STC2024UG05043 SIDHARTH C R 930
266 STC2024UG04750 ANANYA PAUL 929
267 STC2024UG02891 DHIYA M V 925
268 STC2024UG03571 AVANTHIKA MOHAN 925
269 STC2024UG05745 SURYA JITH B 925
270 STC2024UG02817 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919
271 STC2024UG01384 ANGEL ROSE T P 917
272 STC2024UG03377 AMEENA M A 916
273 STC2024UG04397 JOFIYA JOJU 916
274 STC2024UG05116 AASHIL BENADICT SONY 912
275 STC2024UG02139 GOURIKRISHNA P S 912
276 STC2024UG04470 AMEER MUHAMMED PS 910
277 STC2024UG01301 JISSMARIYA T J 907
278 STC2024UG02616 BILHA JOSH K 907
279 STC2024UG04455 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 906
280 STC2024UG05251 SANJANA S MENON 904
281 STC2024UG05405 AISWARYA. P 903
282 STC2024UG03600 ABHIRAMI T B 899
283 STC2024UG02938 PAVITHRA P B 898
284 STC2024UG02570 DEVIKA SURESH 898
285 STC2024UG03448 JYOTHI LEKSHMY 895
286 STC2024UG01188 LAKSHMI PRIYA A S 895



287 STC2024UG03952 MALAVIKA MANOJ 891
288 STC2024UG01418 NIKIL SHAJI 884
289 STC2024UG00724 ATHULYA P G 882
290 STC2024UG01229 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 880
291 STC2024UG02192 VS SANJITHA 880
292 STC2024UG05369 NITHYA T K 873
293 STC2024UG02662 ANAGHA JIMMY 871
294 STC2024UG05739 ANEESHA P A 871
295 STC2024UG04433 ADITHYAN K .R 871
296 STC2024UG00638 VISHNUJA C VIJAYAN 867
297 STC2024UG00393 KRISHNAPRIYA.T.M 863
298 STC2024UG05461 SREYA S JACOB 862
299 STC2024UG04781 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH 861
300 STC2024UG01131 ARDHRA C S 857

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00344 AINJALEENA BABU 1213
2 STC2024UG04620 CHRISTA CUTE THOTTUNGAL 1207
3 STC2024UG05335 SANDRA ELVIS KANNATH 1185

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02630 ANN P MANI 1165
2 STC2024UG04469 IREIN ROSE J 1158
3 STC2024UG03654 ANEENA C. J 1146
4 STC2024UG05374 MARISA JACOB 1136
5 STC2024UG02692 ANGEWIN PORUTHUKKARAN 1135
6 STC2024UG03100 IWIN ANTO A 1135
7 STC2024UG03206 DAYANA SUNNY 1134
8 STC2024UG03563 BIYA A L 1130
9 STC2024UG02411 AVIN ROY 1126

10 STC2024UG04699 AMAL C GEORGE 1123
11 STC2024UG04296 ALEENA P K 1122
12 STC2024UG01292 C B ANNET 1120
13 STC2024UG03223 SONA BINOSH 1117
14 STC2024UG04729 MERITA JOHNY 1117
15 STC2024UG00511 ALMA MARIA JOHNSON 1116
16 STC2024UG01919 ALINA C SHYJU 1114
17 STC2024UG05398 IMMANUAL SANTINO BENNY 1112
18 STC2024UG02219 ANJANA J FRANCIS 1108
19 STC2024UG03903 EDWIN JOJU 1107
20 STC2024UG00975 ALEENA ANTONY 1102
21 STC2024UG00644 AISLING ANTONY MOYALAN 1098
22 STC2024UG05045 MARIYA LIMOSN 1091
23 STC2024UG00571 SNIYA M T 1083

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



24 STC2024UG04485 SEBAJOSE 1080
25 STC2024UG01560 AYANA A J 1074
26 STC2024UG00979 STEEVA ROSE 1074
27 STC2024UG00892 ANNA ANGEL DAVIS 1057
28 STC2024UG01997 SAVIO BIJU 1052
29 STC2024UG03458 JIYA.P.J 1048
30 STC2024UG00223 MARIEA JOSPHINIE 1039
31 STC2024UG03723 JAIMARIA JAMES 1030
32 STC2024UG01745 NIMA BOBBY 1029
33 STC2024UG00753 ANGEL ROSE JOSE 1024
34 STC2024UG03166 ANGELA JOY 1020
35 STC2024UG01297 SEENA SHINE 1019
36 STC2024UG03803 AMANDA PAULY 1009
37 STC2024UG03276 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 1008
38 STC2024UG00054 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008
39 STC2024UG00174 SEEVA ROSE A.S 1004
40 STC2024UG02806 JOHN B PAREKKATTIL 991
41 STC2024UG02405 RINU MARIYA N L 981
42 STC2024UG00902 ELSA DESLEY 977
43 STC2024UG02548 FLOWERET V WILSON 967
44 STC2024UG04119 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 949
45 STC2024UG01384 ANGEL ROSE T P 917
46 STC2024UG04397 JOFIYA JOJU 916
47 STC2024UG05116 AASHIL BENADICT SONY 912
48 STC2024UG01301 JISSMARIYA T J 907
49 STC2024UG01229 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 880
50 STC2024UG01731 SHERIN P B 853
51 STC2024UG03259 SONA DENNY M 850
52 STC2024UG01045 SANIA.T.S 804
53 STC2024UG05015 ALEN BABU V 772

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03810 MOHAMMED ASIF B K 1063

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03366 ARCHANA N D 1104
2 STC2024UG04535 ANJANA B. 1055
3 STC2024UG05615 ANAGHA V A 1025
4 STC2024UG05130 ADITHYA M D 1025
5 STC2024UG00046 SRAVAN SURYA 1009

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list



1 STC2024UG02073 BALENDU NEELANAJANAM T S 993
2 STC2024UG03774 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991
3 STC2024UG05593 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983
4 STC2024UG03999 ALAN M P 981
5 STC2024UG01308 ANAGHA NEENA M 972
6 STC2024UG05638 DHREESHMA T S 969
7 STC2024UG01665 ADHITHYALAKSHMI C.S 954
8 STC2024UG02891 DHIYA M V 925
9 STC2024UG02570 DEVIKA SURESH 898

10 STC2024UG02298 GAYATHRI K S 852
11 STC2024UG00679 DEVIKA I. A 836
12 STC2024UG04025 ADHIL.PS 775
13 STC2024UG00991 MITHRAJA C S 767
14 STC2024UG04588 ATHULKRISHNA M S 746
15 STC2024UG05322 ADITHYAN N S 744
16 STC2024UG03788 ASWIN SIVARAMAN 699
17 STC2024UG03235 APARNA P 640
18 STC2024UG01823 ANAGH SABU 631


